Ergebnisliste
3. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf
Saaleradwanderweglauf

5. Miirz 2006
Veranstalter: LG Merseburg
Gesamtleiter: Siegfried Zschiegner
Ort: Merseburg
Startzeit: 10.04 Uhr
Laufstrecke: Rad-und Parkwege
3 km-Lauf
WSB
1. Kuta, Johanna 95 SV 1916 Beuna 15:46
WSA
1. Sollner, Franziska 91 SV Eintr. Bad Diirrenberg 16:21
4.5 km-Lauf
MJA
1. Kuta, Martin 88 SV 1916 Beuna 18:57
2. Tietze, Andreas 88 PSV Merseburg 25:40
3. Neef, Boris 87 DLRG 27:55
Mainner
1. Liebscher, Marcel 78 SV Braunsbedra 18:57
2. Stiirze, Matthias 79 DLRG 26:06
M 30
1. Meinhardt, Ronny 72 TSV Leuna 19:34
M 40
1. Kocher, Ronald 62 VB IMO Merseburg 21:45
2. Haink, Uwe 66 SV Braunsbedra 24:46
M 60
1. Morke, Wolfgang 43 SV 1916 Beuna 26:10
2. Kiampfer, Gerhard 44 HSG Merseburg 31:46
M 65
1. Bauer, Ingo 41 VIB IMO Merseburg 26:05
M 70

1. Striepling, Peter 35 VB IMO Merseburg 28:20



M 75
1. Hucke, Emil

WSB
1. Martin, Alexandra
2. Grober, Sina

WJA
1. Lange, Stephanie

W 40
1. Stiirze, Ute

W 45
1. Kaiser, Viloa

W 50
1. Pfeifer, Ulrike

W 55
1. Faust, Helga

9 km-Lauf

MJB
1. Bernstein, Christian

Minner
1. Tietze, Thomas

M 30
1. Selzer, Matthias

M 35
1. Warias, Steffen
2. Hirschelmann, Jens

1. Friedrich, Klaus
2. Knorgen, Manfred
3. Buschendorf, Tilo

1. Hofmann, Egon
2. Pietzsch, Rainer

1. Bretfeld, Dieter
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52
54
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50
49

44

VB IMO Merseburg

MSYV Buna Schkopau
SV Braunsbedra

SV Eintr. Bad Diirrenberg

DLRG

HSG Merseburg

MSV Merseburg 1990

Schkopau

KC Bad Diirrenberg

SV 1916 Beuna

SV Eintr. Bad Diirrenberg

SV Braunsbedra
Merseburg

SV Braunsbedra
HSG Merseburg
SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna
VIB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg

30:56

20:46
28:06

25:02

24:25

27:35

27:38

20:19

37:26

49:41

40:56

39:54
45:37

36:11
47:52
57:59

39:46
46:37

53:33



M 65
1. Franke, Manfred
2. Ueberall, Johannes
3. Jankofsky, Norbert

Frauen
1. Patzschke, Rica

W 35
1. Schaarschmidt, Rauni

W 40
1. Bernstein, Steffi
2. Thomas, Simone
3. Waitzschker, Manuela

W 45
1. GroBmann, Renate

W50
1. Bock, Kerstin
2. Hempel, Elke
3. Buschendorf, Monika

13.5 km-Lauf

MJA
1. Dieter, Sebastian

Minner

1. Miiller, Denis
Weber, Steffen
Werner, Lars
Franke, Andreas
Bockelmann, Steve

SNk W

1. Saupe, Mike
2. Reichelt, Thomas
3. Bretfeld, Steffen

1. Schmidt, Michael
2. Hofer, Michael

M 40

1. Erbert, Thomas
Prause, Wolfgang
Dieter, Frank
Steffan, Torsten

Sl el

38
38
40

82

67

66
65
63

57

55
54
52

88

78
82
80
79
83

74
74
73

71
67

65
63
65
63

VB IMO Merseburg
VIB IMO Merseburg
Leuna

SV 1916 Beuna

DLRG

Bad Diirrenberg
Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

Kotschlitz
VB IMO Merseburg
Bad Diirrenberg

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna
Merseburg
Braunsbedra
Braunsbedra
Wansleben am See

VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna
Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna
Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna
SV 1916 Beuna

49:23
49:53
51:59

48:20

1:00:45

42:16
49:34
53:37

48:31

49:04
57:21
57:53

1:09:18

0:51:10
1:06:31
1:06:56
1:07:56
1:10:27

0:58:54
1:01:15
1:04:35

1:03:03
1:13:08

1:01:01
1:05:22
1:17:27
1:18:59



M 45
1. Lange, Hubert
2. Weber, Hendrik

M 50
1. Zimmermann, H.-Giinter
2. Dr. Siiplitz, Hartmut
3. Patzschke, Peter
4. Wagner, Reiner

M 55
1. Dietzsch, Wolfgang

M 60
1. Elste, Horst

M 65
1. Schoppe, Peter
2. Kriamer, Rudolf
3. Steinert, Ridiger
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53
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53

49

44

38
38
38

SV Eintr. Bad Diirrenberg
SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

Beuna

Merseburg

Groflkayna

Lochau

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg

1:08:09
1:11:06

1:02:40
1:05:31
1:07:56
1:16:05

1:02:32

1:15:22

1:11:14
1:15:50
1:26:12



